
WINE LIST

All wines contain sulphites. Please inform your server if you suffer from any allergies. Vintages are subject to change.

WHITE

20	 TREBBIANO, Spinelli, Italy ‘22	 26

21	 PINOT GRIGIO, Ventuno, Italy ‘22	 28

22	 VERDEJO, Pasos De La Capula, Spain ‘22	 31

24	 CHENIN BLANC, Klein Kloof, South Africa ‘22	 32

25	 COTES DE GASCOGNE, Domaine De Joy, France ‘21	 32

26	 CHARDONNAY, Les Templiers, Loire Valley ‘22	 35 

27	 PICPOUL TERRET, Les Vignerons de Florensac, France‘22	 36

28	 SAUVIGNON BLANC, Santa Alegra, Chile ‘21	 37

29	 COTES DU RHONE, Viognier, France ‘21	 40

30	 SAUVIGNON BLANC, Bishop’s Leap, New Zealand ‘22	 42

31	 GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, Fossili, Italy ‘22	 45

32	 VERDICCHIO DI MATELICA, Colpaola, Italy ‘21	 46

33	 VIOGNIER, Campuget, Languedoc-Roussillion ‘22	 47

34	 DRY TOKAJ, Furmint & Harslevelu, Hungary '22  	 48

36	 MACON-LUGNY, Louis Latour, Burgundy ‘22 	 52

37	 GEWURZTRAMINER, W. Gisselbrecht, France ‘22 	 53

38	 PINOT BLANC, Chapel Down, Kent ‘18	 60

39	 MAHI CHARDONNAY, Twin Valleys, Marlborough ‘18	 61

40	 POUILLY-FUME, Domaine Chatelian, Loire ‘22	 62 

41	 CHATEAU DE BERNE, Grande Cuvee, Provence, France ‘19	 64

42	 BLANCO DE SILOS, Cillar, Spain ‘21	 64

43	 CHABLIS, Domaine Brocard, France ‘22	 65

44	 SANCERRE, Terre Blanches, Domain Thomas, Loire ‘22	 66

46	 KIT’S COTY BACCHUS, North Downs, Kent ‘21	 72

50	 CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zealand ‘22	 74

51	 MEURSAULT LES CLOUS, Domaine Seguin-Manuel ‘21	 110

53	 PULIGNY MONTRACHET, Les Charmes, A. Chavy ‘20	 140

ROSÉ

151	CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO, Rue Di Piane, Italy ‘21	 26

152	PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, Italy ‘23	 28

153	LE CAMPUGET, Syrah-Grenache, France ‘22	 34

154	SAINT ROCH LES VIGNES, Cotes De Provence ‘22	 42

155	ROSADO DE SILOS, Cillar, Spain ‘21	 45

156	ULTIMATE PROVENCE, Cotes De Provence, France ‘22	 50

157	CHATEAU DE BERNE, Grande Cuvee, Provence, France ‘21	 51

158	DOMAINE COMTE PERALDI, Ajaccio, France ‘21	 56

159	WHISPERING ANGEL, Cotes De Provence ‘21	 58

160	CHAPEL DOWN ROSE, Pinot Noir, England ‘22	 60

RED

60	 MERLOT, Ventuno, Italy ‘22	 26

61	 GARNACHA, Dama D Roca, Carinena, Spain ‘22	 28

62	 PINOT NOIR, Vina Edmara, Chile ‘22	 34 

63	 SALICE SALENTINO, Negroamaro Riserva, Puglia ‘19	 36

64	 PRIMITIVO, Il Pumo, San Marzano, Italy ‘22	 36

65	 PINOTAGE, Klein Kloof, South Africa, ‘19	 37

66	 MERUL, Mavrud, Tharcian Valley, Bulgaria '18	 37

67	 RIOJA ALTANZA, Capitoso, Spain ‘21	 38

68	 SYRAH, Swartland, South Africa ‘21	 38

69	 MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, Itynera, Abruzzo ‘22	 39

71	 COTES DU RHONE, E. Guigal, France ‘22	 40

72	 PINOT NOIR, Sacchetto, Vento, Italy ‘22	 40

73	 MARIANA, Alentejo, Portugal ‘22	 41

74	 MERLOT GRAND RESERVA, Echeverria, Chile ‘20	 42

75	 MELNIK, Logodaj, Bulgaria '21	 44

76	 SIERRA DE GATA, Vino De Montana, Spain ‘20	 45

77	 NA MIRA, Boffa, Italy ‘19	 45

78	 MALBEC COLECCION, Finca La Colonia, Argentina ‘23	 46

79	 BROUILLY, Louis Latour, France ’20 (av. chilled)	 48

80	 JOVEN DE SILOS, Tempranillo, Spain ‘21	 48

81  PINOT NOIR, Kendall-Jackson, California ‘18	 55

82  GRAND MALBEC, Salta, Piattelli, Argentina ‘20	 67

83  AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Montigoli, Italy ‘20	 71

84  THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK, Swartland, South Africa ‘20	 72

85  BAROLO, Tenuta Cucco, Italy ‘17	 75

86	 RIOJA, Marques De Murrieta, Spain ‘18	 75

87	 CHATEAU LALANDE DE GRAVET, St Emilion ‘18	 76

88	 PINOT NOIR, Hautes-Cotes De Beaune, France ‘21 	 78

90	 MEERLUST, Rubicon, South Africa ‘20	 79

91 	CHATEAU PONTAC LYNCH, Margaux ‘19	 80

92	 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE, Clos Saint Andre, France ‘18	 81

100	BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, Castello Banfi, Italy ‘16	 84

101	AMARONE COSTASERA MASI, Italy ‘18 	 90

102 BARBARESCO OVELLO, Boffa, Italy ‘18	 95

103	MARSANNY, Clos Du Roy, France ‘20	 100

104	ANAPERENNA, Ben Glaetzer, Barossa, Australia ‘19	 105

105	BEAUNE, 1er Cru, D. Arnoux, Burgundy ‘20	 105

106 CHATEAU MAZEYRES, Pomerol, France ‘19	 110

107	CHATEAU MEYNEY, St Estephe, France ‘15	 115

108	COTE ROTIE, Les Jumelles, P. J. Aine, France ‘20	 120

109	CHATEAU BATAILLEY, Pauillac, Grand Cru, France ‘16	 120

110	BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG, Antinori, Italy ‘17	 125

111	CORTON CLOS DU ROI, Grand Cru, D.Fontaine, France ‘17	150 

112	CHATEAU TALBOT, Grand Cru, St. Julien, France ‘16	 160

113	CHATEAU GRAND-PUY-LACOSTE, Pauillac, France ‘18	 170

114	CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE, Grand Cru, St Julien, ‘16	 180

115	CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, Grand Cru, D. Bertheau, France ‘18	200

116	TIGNANELLO, Antinori, Tuscany ‘19	 200

Bin		 BTL Bin		 BTL

BIN END

303	SAUVIGNON BLANC, La Maison Neuve, France ‘22	 40



WINE LIST
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

01	 PROSECCO, Cope Hill, Brut NV, Italy	 7       35

02	 STEINBOCK, Dr. Fischer, Alcohol Free Sparkling, Germany	  		  7       35

03	 PROSECCO ROSE, Cope Hill, Brut NV, Italy	 7       35

04	 PROSECCO, Luna Argenta, Brut NV, Treviso		  42

05	 SILVER REIGN, Brut, Kent				         	 44

06	 PROSECCO ROSE, Col De Salici, Brut NV, Italy		  45

07	 CHAPEL DOWN BRUT, Kent				         10.5	 60

08	 CHAPEL DOWN BRUT ROSE, Kent 		  65

09	 CHAPEL DOWN VINTAGE RESERVE 2019, Kent				         	 75

10	 LYME BAY, Brut, Devon	 65

11	 CHAMPAGNE BERNARD REMY, Carte Blance, NV 	 12      70

12	 CHAMPAGNE TESTULAT, Brut Rose NV 		  78

13	 LANSON, Black Label, Brut NV 				        13      75

14	 MOËT & CHANDON, Imperial, Brut NV 		  75

15	 NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE 		  75

16	 NYETIMBER BLANC DE BLANCS 		  80

17  VEUVE CLICQUOT, Yellow Label Brut NV 		  90

18	 BOLLINGER, Special Cuvee Brut NV 		  95

19	 VEUVE CLICQUOT, Brut Rose NV 		  100

120	CHAMPAGNE BILLECART SALMON, Brut Rose NV 		  140

121	CHAMPAGNE BILLECART SALMON, Blanc De Blancs NV	 140

122	CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER , Brut Rose NV	 130

123	NYETIMBER 1086, VINTAGE 2010		  180

124 DOM PERIGNON, Brut Vintage 2013		  250

125	CRISTAL, Brut Vintage 2014	  320

WHITE BY GLASS
20	 TREBBIANO, Spinelli, Italy ‘22	    

21	 PINOT GRIGIO, Ventuno, Italy ‘22

26	 CHARDONNAY, Les Templiers, Loire Valley, France ‘21 	

27	 PICPOUL TERRET, Les Vignerons de Florensac, France‘22	

30	 SAUVIGNON BLANC, Bishop’s Leap, New Zealand ‘22	  

31	 GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI, Fossili, Italy ‘21 	

36	 MACON-LUGNY, Louis Latour, Burgundy ‘21

44	 SANCERRE, Terre Blanches, Domain Thomas, Loire ‘22

RED BY GLASS
60	 MERLOT, Ventuno, Italy ‘22

62	 PINOT NOIR, Vina Edmara, Chile ‘21

64	 PRIMITIVO, Il Pumo, San Marzano, Italy ‘22

67	 RIOJA ALTANZA, Capitoso, Spain ‘21

69	 MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, Itinera, Italy ‘22

78	 MALBEC COLECCION, Finca La Colonia, Argentina ‘23

83  AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, Montigoli, Italy ‘20

84	 THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK, Swartland, South Africa ‘2078	

DESSERT WINE & PORT
220 ICE RIESLING, Tsarev Brod, Tsarev, Bulgaria ‘18 (37.5cl)

221	MOSCATO, Maculan, Dindarello, Italy ‘21 (37.5cl)

222	TOKAJI, Late Harvest, Hungary ‘18 (37.5cl)

225	FERREIRA PORT, Portugal ‘16 (75cl)

226	CALEM, 10 Year Old Tawny, Portugal (75cl)

227	TAYLORS, Portugal (75cl)

ROSÉ BY GLASS
151	CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO, Rue Di Piane, Italy ‘21

152	PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, Italy ‘23

156	ULTIMATE PROVENCE, France ‘22

159	WHISPERING ANGEL, Cotes De Provence ‘22		     		   
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